E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t

optical protective glass ensure trouble-free operation in the most
challenging environments.
Ordering Codes
910TS0065 4” StarliteDV
914TS0006 SuperBright option
910TS0058 VirtualHorizon option
918TS0078 Slide for Starlite
Main applications
• HIGH END DIGITAL DV
• ENG
• FILM SCHOOL
Input CVBS 1V/75Ω
Standard PAL/SECAM/NTSC
Display Mode Color, B&W, Green
Display 4” AMLCD RGB Stripe
Contrast ratio Max 700:1
Sight angle ±85° H&V
Brightness Standard 450Nits
SuperBright >1000Nits
Dimensions 130 (l) x 76 (h) x 36,5 (d) mm
Weight 350 grams
Power With DV battery.
CANON, JVC, PANASONIC,
SONY.
Pwr Cons. 8.5W Typ
Connector Video BNC
Operating Temp -30°C +55°C
Storage Temp -40°C +80°C
StarliteDV
• 7
FULL
UNDERSCAN
OVERSCAN
4:3
16:9
OSD
MENU
Green
Screen
 4”
Horizon
Auto
Reverse
H&V Flip
Blue Check
Specific Accessories & Options
Optional VirtualHorizon
4” Sun & Night Hood
Latency
<1Frame
SlideWaveform
Specifications
The RainbowII, with outstanding viewing angle and optimized performance in full sun,
combines the simplicity of the original 5” Rainbow with advanced functions. The image
can be displayed in Full, Broadcast or Under-Scan Modes. With a built-in 16:9 Format
Converter, the 5” RainbowII can be switched between 4:3 and 16:9.
With the Anamorphic option added the monitor can be switched between 4:3, 16:9 and
Anamorphic.
The 5” RainbowII offers a Processed Video Out: if the monitor is set in 16:9 the output
will also be 16:9. The Auto-Reverse function is especially designed for Body-mount Op-
erators: the image is automatically reversed when the monitor is turned upside down.
The SuperBright option is also available.
With a latency of less than a frame and crisp image, it is the worldwide best-seller with
Operators and assistants.
Ordering Codes
910TS0032 RainbowII
910TS0024 RainbowII Anamorphic
914TS0006 SuperBright option
918TS0085 SpiritLevel for Rainbow
918TS0082 Sun&Night Hood for 5”
918TS0035 Raincover for 5”

The 5” RainbowXtreme
 can also be ordered in SuperBright model.
Ordering Codes
910TS0063 RainbowXtreme
914TS0006 SuperBright Option
918TS0085 SpiritLevel for Rainbow
918TS0082 Sun&Night Hood for 5”
918TS0035 Raincover for 5”
Main applications
• FILM
• HIGH END DIGITAL DV
• ENG
• TV Stations
Input CVBS 1V/75Ω
Standard PAL/SECAM/NTSC
Display Mode Color, B&W
Display 5” AMLCD RGB Stripe
Contrast ratio Max 700:1
Sight angle ±85° H&V
Brightness Standard 350Nits
SuperBright >700Nits
Dimensions 135 (l) x 100 (h) x 57 (d) mm
Weight 620 grams
Power 10 - 36 VDC
Pwr Cons. 12.5 W
Video Connector BNC
Acessory con. HIROSE 6 (2 video in, 3 DC
In, 6 Video out processed, 1,
4 & 5 Gnd)
Power connec-
tor
XLR4 -1, +4
Operating Temp -30°C +60°C
Storage Temp -40°C +80°C
RainbowXtreme 5”
• 11
FULL
UNDERSCAN
OVERSCAN
4:3
16:9
OSD
MENU
Anamorphic
1:2.35
 5”
Blue Check
Specific Accessories & Options
5” Sun & Night Hood
Raincover
Latency
<1Frame
Spirit Level
Auto
Reverse
H&V Flip
Specifications
Transvideo’s 6.5” RainbowII Monitor is a professional native
16:9 LCD monitor, switchable between 16:9, 4:3 and Anamorphic.
The Digital Zoom Function enlarges the center of the image in 4:3 and Ana-
morphic. The image can be displayed in Full, Broadcast or Under-Scan Modes.
Light and compact it is ideal for on-board camera use.
This monitor is designed to be used without hood in full sun.
The Sharpness function facilitates focus.  With its low power draw it can be
powered from the camera battery.
The SuperBright option is additionally available for viewing in intense reflected
light such as  on snow or sea.
Ordering Codes
910TS0035 RainbowII16:9
914TS0006 SuperBright option
918TS0085 SpiritLevel
918TS0099 Sun&Night Hood for 6.5”
918TS0048 Raincover for 6.5”
Main applications
• FILM
• HIGH END DIGITAL DV
• ENG
• STEADICAM
Input CVBS 1V/75Ω
Standard PAL/SECAM/NTSC
Display Mode Color, B&W
Display 6.5” AMLCD RGB Stripe
Contrast ratio Max 700:1
Sight angle ±65°H, +50°/-65°V
Brightness Standard 420Nits
SuperBright >900Nits
Dimensions 163(l) x 100(h) x 58.5(d) mm
Weight 715 grams
Power 10 - 36 VDC
Pwr Cons. 13.2 W
Video Connector BNC
Acessory con. HIROSE 6 (2 video in, 3 DC
In, 6 Video out processed, 1,
4 & 5 Gnd)
Power connec-
tor
XLR4 -1, +4
Operating Temp -30°C +60°C
Storage Temp -40°C +80°C
Thomas English
RainbowII 6.5”
• 13
FULL
UNDERSCAN
OVERSCAN
4:3
16:9
1:1.2.35
OSD
MENU
Anamorphic
1:2.35
 6.5”
Blue
Check
H&V FLIP
Auto Rev
Specific Accessories & Options
6.5” Sun & Night Hood
Raincover
Latency
<1Frame
Spirit Level
Specifications
Transvideo’s 6.5” RainbowRF Wireless Monitor includes an integrated Ti-
tan video receiver or transmitter. Both models feature an XLR4 for power
input and can be ordered with professional battery sockets or with Smart
Mini DV battery backs.
It can be quickly switched between 4 channels.
In addition, 2 external signals can also be wired to the monitor.
The image displayed on the monitor is also the one transmitted.This
monitor is designed to be used without hood in full sun.Light, compact
and very rugged, the 6.5” RainbowRF  Wireless Monitor is the perfect
Director’s monitor.
Ordering Codes
910TS0043 RII RF Rx
910TS0041 RII RF Tx
918TS0134 Remote handle
914TS0006 SuperBright option
918TS0085 SpiritLevel
918TS0099 Sun&Night Hood for 6.5”
918TS0108 Raincover for 6.5”RF
918TS0125 Battery back / pro battery
918TS0126 Battery back / DV batteries
Main applications
• FILM
• ENG
• STEADICAM

An optional walnut handle allows to remote the receiver.
The monitor includes a V-Lock battery socket.
Ordering Codes
910TS0062 RainbowUHF L/BG/DK/I
910TS0069 RainbowUHF M/N
918TS0134 Remote handle
914TS0006 SuperBright option
918TS0085 SpiritLevel
918TS0099 Sun&Night Hood for 6.5”
918TS0108 Raincover for 6.5”RF
918TS0125 Battery back / pro battery
918TS0126 Battery back / DV batteries
Main applications
• FILM
• ENG
• STEADICAM

The standard delivery is with analog and SDI HD&SD inputs, on special request the
monitor can be delivered with 2 SDI inputs and 1 reclocked output.
Ordering Codes
917TS0016 CineMonitorHD6
917TS0025 CineMonitorHD6
SDI only
917TS0031 CineMonitorHD6SBL
917TS0032 CineMonitorHD6SBL SDI only
917TS0018 HR VirtualHorizon
917TS0019 HR Frameline
917TS0023 Advanced Measurement tools
                     (RGB WFM, Vector, Histogram)
917TS0028 3D View (only with dual SDI)
917TS0021 Remote calibration
918TS0135 Sun&Night Hood
918TS0158 Sun&Night Hood with extension
918TS0136 Raincover
918TS0137 Battery Back (Standard V-Lock)

Zoom function.
Energy-saver mode.
Ordering Codes
917TS0017 CineMonitorHD8
917TS0018 HR VirtualHorizon
917TS0019 HR Frameline
917TS0023 Advanced Measurement tools
                     (RGB WFM, Vector, Histogram)
917TS0021 Remote calibration
918TS0142 Sun&Night Hood
918TS0159 Sun&Night Hood with extension
918TS0136 Raincover
918TS0137 Battery Back (Standard V-Lock)

The new CineMonitorHD12SB includes a battery socket
(V-Lock as standard, Anton Bauer on request)
Ordering Codes
917TS0033 CineMonitorHD12SB
917TS0018 HR VirtualHorizon
917TS0019 HR Frameline
917TS0023 Advanced Measurement tools
                     (RGB WFM, Vector, Histogram)
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
Input 1 x HD/SD SDI + 1 Rck out
1 x CVBS (PAL / NTSC) + Loop-
through.
1 x Multi (YPrPb / RGB )
Display 12” AMLCD RGB Stripe
Contrast ratio Max 500:1
Sight angle ±85° H & +70°-80°V
Brightness 1100Nits
Dimensions Depth 70 mm/2.76”
Width 297 mm/11.69”
Height 255 mm/10.03”
Weight 3660 grams / 8,1 lbs
Power 11 - 36 VDC
with Galvanic Insulation
V-Lock battery socket included
Power Cons. 47 W
CineMonitorHD12SB
• 27
Waveform
Vector
Histogram
4:3
16:9
1:1.2.35
RFR™
process
H&V FLIP
Auto
Reverse
Latency
<1Frame
ZOOM
TALLY
D56 - D65
Manual
color cal
Safe area
markers
12”
Carbon handle for CineMonitorHD
917TS0029 CineMonitorHD15Studio
917TS0030 CineMonitorHD15SB
917TS0018 HR VirtualHorizon
917TS0019 HR Frameline
917TS0023 Advanced Measurement tools
        (RGB WFM, Vector, Histogram)

ways: via an XLR4 plug or a Hirose 6 connector and it will run for over 8
hours on 8 AA batteries.
Ordering Codes
HERMES
904TS0001 M-N
904TS0002 L/BG
904TS0003 MODULUS/BG
PEGASUS
904TS0004 M-N
904TS0005 L/BG
904TS0006 MODULUS/BG
Systems D/K/I optionals on L/BG or
MODULUS/BG models.
Main applications
• VIDEO ASSIST

Transvideo offers several accessories to fix the monitors to the camera
body.
Ordering Codes
918TS0002 Camera clamp with ball joint (SP05R-CAM)
918TS0022 Knee joint only (with 1/4”-20 & 3/8”-16 adapters)
918TS0027 Arri Square & Panavision Rod Adapter
918TS0033 Dogbone System Kit TSV
918TS0044 Knee Joint With SHOE Adapter
918TS0045 Moviecam Shoe Adapter
918TS0046 Dogbone Extension
918TS0071 Carbon Handle for Cine / 8.4” / 10.4”
918TS0072 6” CineMonitor II Body-Rig Mount for Steadicam
918TS0075 Steadicam Master mounting bracket for CineIII (on rod)
918TS0078 Slide ass’y 4’’ Starlite
918TS0079 Kit slide ass’y 4” Starlite (with knee joint)
918TS0085 Spirit Level Rainbow
918TS0086 Spirit Level CineMonitorIII
918TS0105 3D Swing Arm
918TS0128 3D Swing Arm with clamp
3D SwingArm ARRI Square adapter DogBone
Knee joint Knee joint + beta shoe
Moviecam adapter
Spirit Level Knee joint  Master Bracket
Master Bracket
3D Swing Arm + Clamp
1/4-20 to 3/8-16 adapter
Ordering Codes
918TS0153 SuperMaster Mounting kit
918TS0157 1/4-20 to 3/8-16 adapter for heavy duty swing arm.
918TS0148 3D Swing Arm Heavy duty with clamp for slide
918TS0151 Carbon handle for CineMonitorHD
918TS0143 Shoulder strap pins
918TS0155 15-60 bridge
Accessories
SuperMaster Monting system
3D Swing Arm heavy
duty + clamp for slide
Shoulder strap pins
Carbon handle for CineMonitorHD
15-60 bridge for mini rods
Gives 2 x 3/8-16 to a video camera
• 39
• 40
SmartDV Battery Back
Ordering Codes
13W  converter for 1 Li Battery
918TS0111	 for CANON BP-511/522
918TS0121	 for CANON BP-911/914/924 SAMSUNG
918TS0107	 for JVC BNV-428U/480U
918TS0120	 for PANASONIC CGR-D08A/D16A/D120/D220
918TS0122	 for SONY L/M PANASONIC VW-VBD1 HITACHI VMBP13A
23W  converter for 2 Li Batteries
918TS0102	 for CANON BP-511/522
918TS0118	 for CANON BP-911/914/924 SAMSUNG
918TS0101	 for JVC BNV-428U/480U
918TS0117	 for PANASONIC CGR-D08A/D16A/D120/D220
918TS0119	 for SONY L/M PANASONIC VW-VBD1 HITACHI VMBP13A
This external accessory snaps-on and is secured to the monitor with a
1/4-20 knob. The Smart Mini DV battery back steps up 7.2v Mini DV
batteries to 12v DC. Excessive discharge of Mini DV batteries may cause
the charger to no longer recognize the batteries, or to damage them.